Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224



January 27, 2021

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai (Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524200

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Newspaper notice intimating date of Board Meeting of Vinati Organics Limited (the Company) for considering Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

This is with reference to our letter dated January 25, 2021 regarding intimation of the date of Board Meeting, *inter-alia*, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2020.

In terms of the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the said notice has been published by the Company in Free Press Journal and Navshakti newspaper on January 26, 2021. A copy of the same is enclosed for your information and records.

You are requested to take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

I, Binu Jaideep Rana W/o Late Jaideep Ranbir Singh Rana, R/o Bldg -23, Wing-3B, Flat 810, Samartha Aangan, Oshiwara, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053, Maharashtra, do hereby inform the General public that:

I have Disowned and Disinherited from all my Movable & Immovable Properties Mr. Siddharth J. Rana alias Siddharth Shukla (adopted son) aged 29 years, with Immediate Effect, as his conduct towards me was Disrespectful, Threatening, Violent and he has financially cheated me

If anyone deals with Mr. Siddharth Rana Alias Mr. Siddharth Shukla in any way, in that case, He or She shall be doing so at their own risk and consequences and any transactions/deals/loans, etc. done by him will not be binding on me.

Binu J. Rana

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that Mr. Satish Raieeva Bhandary is member of "Shree Rasraj
Tower Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd." in
respect of Flat No. 1002 on 10th floor situated at Rokadia Cross Lane, Borivali West, Mumbai-400092. Mr. Satish Rajeeva Bhandary died on 10.12.2020. Now his wife Mrs. Satish Bhandary have applied to the society for membership and transfer right, interest and share of her deceased Husband to her name and to become a sole shareholder in respect of above flat.

person, Banks or Financial Institution having any claim, objection in respect of above said Flat No. 1002 should contact to the Secretary of the Society along with documentary evidence within 15 days of Publication this notice, failing which Society will proceed to transfer the share in favour of applicant and no claim, objection will be entertained.

Secretary Shree Rasraj Tower Co-op. Hsg.Soc.Ltd. Email: rasrajtower@gmail.com

SHREENATH INVESTMENT

COMPANY LIMITED CIN: L67120MH1979PLC022039

Reg Add: 801-802, Dalamal Tower,

Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021

Website: www.shreenathinvestment.in Email Id: sid12889@gmail.com Tel No. 022-6636-1800 Notice

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is

hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Friday, 05th

February, 2021 at 04.00P.M. at the

Registered Office of the Company to consider and approve the Quarterly Un-

audited Financial Results for the quarter

The notice may be accessed on Company's

website at www.shreenathinvestment.in

and also on the stock exchange website at

For SHREENATH INVESTMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

Vikas Mapara

Managing Director

ended 31st December 2020.

www.bseindia.com

Place: Mumbai

Date:25.01,2021

REVOCATION OF THE POWER OF ATTORNEY LET IT BE KNOWN TO ALL

MEN THROUGH THESE PRESENTS THAT, I SHIVAJI SITARAM SHENOY adult, Indian Inhabitant, residing at Ground Floor & 1" Floor, Sadguru Mission Fitness, Navroji Hill Road No.7, Dongri, Mumbai 400 009, do hereby remove and cancel all the powers and authorities given by me to my Son, MR. RAMDAS SHIVAJI SHENOY by virtue of a POWER OF ATTORNEY dated 18/10/2007 or any such other authority, oral or written.

I further declare that all or any of the act done or executed by aloresaid by MR. RAMDAS SHIVAJI SHENOY under or in pursuance of the aforesaid Power of Attorney dated 18/10/2007 shall not be deemed to be my acts nor done in my name or on my behalf, after the execution of this

Shivaji Sitaram Shenoy

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shrimati Sudha Chandrakumar Gavali member of Mahapalika laghuvetan K. S. G. M. Ekatmata Nagar, J. B. Nagar Andheri E and holding Flat 1C-57 in Bldg no 1 of the society, died on 03/05/2020 without making any nomination. The society hereby invites claims and objections from heir or heirs or other claimants within period of 10 days from the publication of this notice. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member as per the bye laws. A copy of registered bye laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants /objectors in the office between 11.30 am to 4.00pm from date of publication of this notice Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

that, the following original documents pertaining to Flat No. K-5/203 on the 2nd Floor of Building known as "Kishor Darshan CHS Ltd.", situated at Four Bungalows, Andheri West, Mumbal 400053 ("the Said Flat") have been lost/ misplaced. Any person having claim, right, title, mortgage or interest in the above said Flat should intimate their objections, if any in writing within 14 days from the publication of this notice to Adv. Zalak Solani c/o Mr. Surajit Mitra at AWFIS Co-Working Space, 10th Floor, Aston Building, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri West, Mumbai-400053 or on email zalak@propsamc.com failing which, the claim of the such person/s, if any, will deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned for all intents and purpose

Original Sale Deed dated 26th July 1997 executed between Mrs. Adarsh Gandhi (Transferor) and Mr. Asit Kumar Mitra and Mrs. Sumita Mitra and registered with the Sub-Registrar of Assurances at Andheri under Serial No. BDR-1/4864/2010.

Adv. Zalak Solani

Mahapalika LKSGSM, Andheri

Notice is hereby given to the public at large

PUBLIC NOTICE

Sd/

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my clients namely Mr. Mohit Gajendra Bansal and Mrs. Shivani Mohit Bansal are negotiating with the Promoters i.e. M/s. Hardhik Group, a partnership firm, through its partners namely Mr. Baldev Singh Jaggi and Mr. Ravneet Jaggi to purchase 5 Shops bearing Nos. 7, 8, 11, 12, and 13 admeasuring about 144, 144, 185, 100, and 100 square feet of caret area respectively on Ground Floor of Dreams Enclave—Building Type A, constructed on the land bearing Gut No. 106, Plot No. 1. Village—Padohavli, Taluka—Sudhagad, District—Rajand, and

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Smt. Hafiza Ziyauddin Shaikh and other legal heirs of Late Mr. Abdul Aziz Suleman Memon. have agreed to sell to my client, Room No. 8, Habiba Chawl, Opp.MCGM Market, Subhash Nagar Andheri (East), Mumbai 400060, which stands freefrom all encumbrances Any person having any right, title, interest, claim ordemand of any nature whatsoeverin respect of the said Room, is hereby required to make the same known in writing along with the documentary proof thereof, to the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which the sale shall be completed, withoutany reference to such claims / objections and if any, the same have beenwaived or abandoned.

Mumbai Date: 26-01-2021

Sd/-P.W. Adarkar Advocate High Court A/603, Trishul, 6th floor, Thakur Nagar Junction, ogeshwari (East), Mumbai- 60

PUBLIC NOTICE

Mr. AARON CHARLES WASKAR, member of the Chandrapuri Co.op. Housing Society Ltd. having address at near New Sanjeevani Hospital, 90, Kedarmal Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400 097, and holding Flat No. B-201 in the building of the society, have lost/misplaced his original Share certificate bearing No. 22, (Old) distinctive nos 106 to 110 (both inclusive) (Five Shares of Rs. 50/- each) and New Share certificate No. 45 issued by the society.

The society has received an application for issuance of Duplicate share certificate from the existing member Mr. AARON CHARLES WASKAR with respect to Flat no. B-201

Any person having any information, objection, claim, demand, right, title or interest, benefit etc. of whatsoever nature with respect of the above said Share certificate bearing No. 22. (Old) distinctive nos. 106 to 110 (both inclusive) (Five Shares of Rs. 50/- each) and New Share certificate No. 45 issued by the society with respect to Flat no. B-201 may contact the society virz. Chandrapuri Co.op Housing Society Ltd. having address at near New Sanjeevani Hospital, 90, Kedarmal Road, Malad (East), Mumbai-400.097, within 14 days. from the publication of this Notice, with conies of documentary evidence in support of the claim, falling which any/all claims of such person/s will be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and no claim will be entertained thereafter and also the society shall be free to issue Duplicate Share Certificate in the name of member Mr. AARON CHARLES WASKAR in lieu of the original Share Certificate in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society.

Dated this 26th day of January, 2021. For Chandrapuri Co.op Housing Society Ltd. Sd/

Chairman / Secretary

NAVKAR CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office: 205-206, J.K. Chambers, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400705, Maharashtra, India CIN: L63000MH2008PLC187146

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 03, 2021, inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.navkarcfs.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Navkar Corporation Limited

Place: Navi Mumbai Date : January 25, 2021

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 25, 2021

Sd/-Deepa Gehani Company Secretary



VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Indl. Area, Mahad - 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, India. Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438 CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224, Email: vinati@vinatiorganics.com

Website: www.vinatiorganics.com

NOTICE Pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation 47 (1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (Listing Regulations) notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Vinati Organics Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, February 2, 2021 at Mumbai, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.vinatiorganics.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Vinati Organics Limited Sd/-

Milind Wagh Company Secretary

विनती ऑरगॅनिक्स लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्या.: बी-१२ आणि बी-१३/१, एमआयडीसी इंड, क्षेत्र, महाड-४०२ ३०९, जि. रायगड, महाराष्ट्र, भारत

फोनः+९१-२२-६१२४०४४४/२८, फॅक्स : +९१-२२-६१२४०४३८ सीआयएनःएल२४११६एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०५२२२४.

ई-मेल : vinati@vinatiorganice.com वेबसाईट : www.vinatiorganics.com

सचना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्बलोजर रिक्वायरमेंटस्) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (लिस्टिंग रेग्युलेशन्स) च्या रेग्युलेशन २९(१) (ए) सहवाचता रेग्युलेशन ४७(१)(ए) ला अनुसरून याद्वारे सूचना याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, विनंती ऑरगॅनिक्स लिमिटेडच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा ही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीकरिता कंपनीच्या अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष इतर बाबींसह विचारात, मंजूर करण्याकरिता आणि पटलावर घेण्यासाठी मुंबई येथे, मंगळवार, २ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१करण्यात येणार आहे.

सदर सूचना कंपनी वेबसाईट www.vinatiorganics.com आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि www.nselndia.com यावर उपलब्ध आहे.

विनती ऑस्गॅनिक्स लिमिटेड सही /-

ठिकाण : मंबर्ड दिनांक : २५ जानेवारी, २०२१

मिलिंद वाघ कंपनी सचिव

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my client HITESH SAKARLAL MANIAR has got transferred of the Flat in his name by Registered Will dated 18/01/2013, bearing Flat No. E/5, Chandan Mahal Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., 11th Road, Near V.N. Desai Hospital, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055 admeasuring 297 sq.ft. carpet ("said Flat") and 5 (five) fully paid up shares each having face value of Rs. 50/- each and bearing distinctive nos. 201 to 205 (both inclusive) comprised under Share Certificate No. 39 (Member's Reg. No. 39) ("said Shares") issued by Chandan Mahal Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. (the said Flat and the said Shares hereinafter collectively referred to as "said Premises") which is more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder free from all encumbrances and claims of any nature whatsoever. Now my client is negotiating with purchaser to sale and transfer the said premises

All persons/entities including inter alia any bank and/or financial institution and/or authority having any right, title, benefit, interest, share, claim or demand of whatsoever nature in respect of the said Premises or any part/s thereof, by way of sale, transfer, exchange, lease, sub-lease, assignment, mortgage, charge, lien, inheritance, bequest, succession, gift, maintenance, easement, trust, tenancy, sub-tenancy, leave and license, care taker basis, occupation, possession, family arrangement/settlement, Decree or Order of any Court of Law, contracts/agreements, or otherwise, howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing, along with documentary evidence, to the undersigned, having office at 8, Maa Ashapura CHS Ltd, Ground Floor, MMC Market, Gurunanak Hospital, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 within 14 (fourteen) days from the date hereof, failing which such right, title, benefit, interest, share, claim and/or demand of whatsoever nature, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and no such claim will be deemed to exist.

SCHEDULE

(the said Premises)

Flat No. E-5, admeasuring 297 sq.ft. carpet on the 1st floor in the building known as Chandan Mahal Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., 11th Road, TPS III, Near V.N. Desai Hospital, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055, along with 5 (five) shares each having face value of Rs. 50/- each and bearing distinctive nos. 201 to 205 (both inclusive) comprised under Share Certificate No. 39 (Member's Reg. No. 39) issued by Chandan Mahal Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd.

Dated this 26th day of January, 2021.

Rajesh M. Yadav

भक्तवार, ७वा मजला, रामनाथ गोयंका मार्ग, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई ४०० ०२१. इंमेल: publicnotice@hariani.co.in

वसुली अधिकारी

(महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था अधिनियम १९६० महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था नियम, १९६१ अन्वये)

वसई विकास सहकारी बँक लि. (शेड्युल्ड बँक)

मुख्यकार्यालय, चिमाजी आप्या मैदानासमोर, वसई गाव, ए. टी. स्टेंड जवळ, वसई रोड (प.), पालघर-४०१२०१, दुष्टवनी क्र. ०२५० - २३२६९८४२३२६९९८ मो. ९०११०५५३८४

जाहीर लिलाव

वसुली अधिकारी द्वारे सर्व जनता आणि विशेषतः खालील नमुद कर्जदार व सदर कर्जास जामिन असलेल्या जामिनदादांना सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, महाराष्ट्र सहाकारी संस्था अधिनियम १९६० च्या तरतुदी अंतर्गत मा उप निबंधक, सहकारी सहकारी संस्था, वसई यांनी दिलेल्या वसुली प्रमाणपत्रांच्या अंगलबजावणी दरम्यान वसई विकास सहकारी बँक ली कडे गहाण असलेल्या खालील नमुद स्थावर मालमत्तेची, धकबाकीदार देय रक्कम व त्यावरील व्याज इतर खर्च व शासकीय अधिभार अशी एकूण रक्कम, संबंधित कर्जखात्यांची देय रक्कम वसुल करण्याकरिता जप्त मालभत्तेचा जाहीर लिलाव दिलेल्या तारखेस ''जसे आहे, जेथे आहे व जे आहे'' या तत्वावर करण्यात येणार आहे.

क्रमांक १

- कर्जदाराचे नाव व कर्जखाते : श्री. कुशल रमेश पटेल (MORGLN/252)
- वसुली दाखला व खकमः
- कं ०१२/२०१९ रकम १,६३,७९,८०६/- दि. १९/११/२०१९
- लिलाबास काढण्यात आलेल्या स्थावर व जंगम मालमत्तेचे वर्णन : शॉप नं. १, तळ मजला, १७० ची. फुट (कार्पेट), संदीप अपार्टमेंट को. ऑप, हो. सो. लि., सी. टी. सर्व्हें ३७७, हिस्सा नं १३, चराई पाटील रोड, ठाणे (प.), ४००६०२
- वाजवी रक्षम : रु. ४२,५०,०००/-
- अनामत रक्कम : रु. ६,४०,०००/
- लिलावाचे स्थळ लिलाव तारीख व वेळ
 - वसई विकास सहकारी बैंक लि. मख्यकार्यालय.
 - चिमाजी आप्पा मैदानासमोर, वसई गाव, ए. टी. स्टॅंड जवळ, वसई रोड (प.), पालघर-४०१२०१.
 - येथे दि ०१ मार्च २०२१ रोजी दु. १२.०० वाजता.
- लिलावास काइण्यात आलेल्या स्थायर मालामत्त्रेयरील इतर भार: आजतगायत आढळले नाहीत. सदर मालमता ''जसे आहे, जेथे आहे व जे आहे'' या तत्त्वावर व बैंकेला ज्ञात व अज्ञात सर्व विद्यमान आणि भविष्यातील बोज्यासहीत विकण्यास येणार आहे

क्रमांक २

- कर्जदाराचे नाव व कर्जखाते : श्री. कुशल रमेश पटेल (MORGLN/252)
- वस्ली दाखला व रक्कमः
- हं ०१२/२०१९ रक्कम १,६३,७९,८०६/ दि. ११/११/२०१९
- लिलावास काढण्यात आलेल्या स्थावर व जंगम मालमत्तेचे वर्णन शॉप नं. ३०१, तिसरा मजला, ७०० चौ. फुट (कार्पेट), लेकन व्यु हेरीटेज बिल्डिंग, सर्व्हे नं. ११४/१, हिस्सा नं, ८, पाचपाखाडी, मनोरपाडा, जुना मुंबई आग्रा रोड, ठाणे-४०० ६०२
- वाजवी रक्कम : रु. १,८९,००,०००/-
 - अनामत रक्तम : ह. २८.३५,०००/-
- लिलावाचे स्थळ लिलाव तारीख व वेळ
 - वसई विकास सहकारी बँक लि. मुख्यकार्यालय, चिमाजी आप्पा मैदानासमोर, वसई गाव, ए. टी. स्टैंड जवळ, वसई रोड (प.), पालघर-४०१२०१
 - येथे दि ०१ मार्च २०२१ रोजी दु. ०१.०० बाजता.
- लिलाबास काहण्यात आलेल्या स्थावर मालमत्त्रवरील इतर मारः आजतगायत आढळले नाहीत. सदर मालमता ''जसे आहे, जेथे आहे व जे आहे'' या तत्त्वावर व बैंकेला ज्ञात व अज्ञात सर्व विद्यमान आणि भविष्यातील बोज्यासहीत विकण्यास येणार आहे.

लिलाव हा ऑनलाईन प्रक्रियेद्वारे https://eauction.auctiontiger.net या येनसाईटबर करण्यात येईल. ई-लिलाबासंदर्भातील शंका व चौकशीसाठी कृपया पुढील नंबरवर संपर्क साधावा ०७९-६८१३६८०५, ६८१३६८३७ मी. +९१ ९२६५५६२८२१ व ९३७४५१९७५४, श्री. विजय शेट्टी मो. ९६१९००२४३१, ईमेल vijay.shetty@auctionliger.net / support@auctiontiger.net. बोली (bid) फॉर्ममप्ये लिलावासंदर्भातील अर्ज, अटी व शर्ती मिळतील आणि ईतर माहिती ऑनलाईन ई-लिलाव वेबसाईटवर मिळेल, ईच्छुक बोलीदाराने सदर बोली (bid) फॉर्म, केवायसी (KYC) छायांकीत प्रती व वाजवी रक्कम ही वसई विकास सहकारी बैंक लि., वसई या नावे डीडी/बॅर्कस चेक सहीत दिनांक २७/०२/२०२१ तारखेस दुपारी १२.०० वाजेपर्यंत जमा करावी.

वर वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीच्या टायटलबाबत अगर मिळकत मालक, कर्जदार वा इतर यांचे मिळकतीबाबत कोणाची, कोणत्याही प्रकारची हरकत अगर तक्रार असल्यास तसेच सदरची मिळकत कोणाकडे गहाण, दान, लीन, सबलीज, बक्षीसपत्र, मुखत्यारपत्र, करार, इत्यादी कारणाने बोजा असल्यास अगर कोणाचा काही हक्क वा अधिकार असल्यास त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १० दिवसाच्या आत आमचे कार्यालयत योग्य त्या लेखी पुराज्यासह हरकती नोंदवाण्यात. मुदतीत कोणांची कोणत्याही प्रकारची हरकत अगर तक्रार न आल्यास सदरची मिळकत निर्वेध समञ्जन विक्री केली जार्डल. परस्पर वर्तमानपत्रात प्रसिद्ध केलेल्या हरकर्तीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. नोटीस हरकत मुदतीनंतर कोणाचीही कोणत्याही प्रकारची तक्रार विचारात घेतली जाणार नाही,

वसुली अधिकारी

म. स. सं. अधि. १९६० कलम १५६ अन्वये.